
Allergens and Intolerances
Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. 

We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:

Vegetarian Vegan
Please speak to a member of our team before ordering.

STARTERS

£4.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£3.95

£4.50

Chef’s homemade soup with warm ciabatta

Tomato salsa and 3 cheese bruschetta with dressed leaves 

Haddock and dill fishcakes with tartare sauce 

Crispy Chicken strips with spicy Cajun mayo

Toasted garlic ciabatta 

Toasted garlic ciabatta with cheese 

MAINS

£22.50

£3.50

£15.95

£12.95

£12.50

£12.50

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.50

£12.95

£12.95

£11.95

£13.50

£13.95

£11.95

£12.95

10oz rump steak, served with sautéed mushrooms, roast tomato, onion rings and chunky chips

Add peppercorn sauce

Teriyaki steak stir-fry with noodles and toasted sesame

BBQ bacon cheeseburger in a glazed roll with fries and coleslaw

Cajun chicken breast burger in a glazed roll with guacamole, fries and coleslaw

Provençal vegetable spaghetti with ciabatta 

Chicken, chorizo and sundried tomato spaghetti, in a white wine cream sauce with toasted garlic ciabatta

Chef’s Beef lasagne with dressed salad and garlic ciabatta

Sweet potato, chickpea and cauliflower curry with basmati rice, poppadom and mango chutney 

Beetroot, red pepper and quinoa burger in a toasted roll with pesto mayo, fries and coleslaw 

Thai red chicken curry with basmati rice and poppodom

10oz gammon steak served with chunky chips, fried egg and peas

Breaded goats’ cheese and sundried tomato salad with red pesto 

Hand battered haddock, with chunky chips, peas and tartare sauce

Grilled fillet of plaice with herb roasted new potatoes, french beans and lemon caper butter sauce

Chicken Caesar salad with Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, grana padano, egg and Caesar dressing

Chicken fajitas served with flour tortilla, guacamole and tomato salsa 

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95

£11.95

PIZZA

Spicy meat feast, spicy pepperoni, cajun chicken, spicy beef

Pepperoni, loaded with spicy pepperoni

Vegan supreme, sundried tomato, peppers, red onion, mushroom and sweetcorn with vegan cheese 

Cajun chicken and chorizo, with red onion and peppers

Farmhouse ham, mushroom and sweetcorn

Margherita, rich tomato sauce, 3 cheeses and fresh tomato 

SIDES

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£3.25

£4.25

French fries 

Chunky chips 

Sweet potato fries 

Onion rings 

Garlic ciabatta 

Garlic ciabatta with cheese 

Dressed house salad 

Garlic and herb roasted new potatoes 

DESSERTS

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Sticky toffee pudding with salted caramel sauce and vanilla pod ice cream 

Warm chocolate dip pot with cinnamon doughnuts, shortbread, brownie and vanilla ice cream 

Warm chocolate fudge cake with vanilla ice cream 

Millionaire shortbread sundae 

Trio of sorbet, mango, blackcurrant and orange sorbet 

MAIN MENU
ABOUT THIS WEEK'S 

NEW UPGRADE 
OFFER!

AS

K OUR SALES TEAM


