



MAIN MENU

	Chef's homemade soup with warm ciabatta	£4.95
STARTERS	Tomato salsa and 3 cheese bruschetta with dressed leaves 👽	£6.50
	Haddock and dill fishcakes with tartare sauce	£6.50
	Crispy Chicken strips with spicy Cajun mayo	£6.95
	Toasted garlic ciabatta 💿	£3.95
	Toasted garlic ciabatta with cheese 👽	£4.50
	10oz rump steak, served with sautéed mushrooms, roast tomato, onion rings and chunky chips	£22.50
MAINS	Add peppercorn sauce	£3.50
	Teriyaki steak stir-fry with noodles and toasted sesame	£15.95
	BBQ bacon cheeseburger in a glazed roll with fries and coleslaw	£12.95
	Cajun chicken breast burger in a glazed roll with guacamole, fries and coleslaw	£12.50
	Provençal vegetable spaghetti with ciabatta 🚳	£12.50
	Chicken, chorizo and sundried tomato spaghetti, in a white wine cream sauce with toasted garlic ciabatta	£12.95
	Chef's Beef lasagne with dressed salad and garlic ciabatta	£12.95
	Sweet potato, chickpea and cauliflower curry with basmati rice, poppadom and mango chutney 🜚	£12.95
	Beetroot, red pepper and quinoa burger in a toasted roll with pesto mayo, fries and coleslaw 🌚	£12.50
	Thai red chicken curry with basmati rice and poppodom	£12.95
	10oz gammon steak served with chunky chips, fried egg and peas	£12.95
	Breaded goats' cheese and sundried tomato salad with red pesto 💿	£11.95
	Hand battered haddock, with chunky chips, peas and tartare sauce	£13.50
	Grilled fillet of plaice with herb roasted new potatoes, french beans and lemon caper butter sauce	£13.95
	Chicken Caesar salad with Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, grana padano, egg and Caesar dressing	£11.95
	Chicken fajitas served with flour tortilla, guacamole and tomato salsa	£12.95
PIZZA	Spicy meat feast, spicy pepperoni, cajun chicken, spicy beef	£13.95
	Pepperoni, loaded with spicy pepperoni	£12.95
	Vegan supreme, sundried tomato, peppers, red onion, mushroom and sweetcorn with vegan cheese 🚳	£12.95
	Cajun chicken and chorizo, with red onion and peppers	£13.95
	Farmhouse ham, mushroom and sweetcorn	£12.95
	Margherita, rich tomato sauce, 3 cheeses and fresh tomato ♥	£11.95
	French fries 🖤	£3.50
SIDES	Chunky chips 👽	£3.50
	Sweet potato fries 💿	£3.95
	Onion rings 🗨	£3.95
	Garlic ciabatta 👽	£3.95
	Garlic ciabatta with cheese 👽	£4.50
	Dressed house salad 🚳	£3.25
	Garlic and herb roasted new potatoes 👽	£4.25
DESSERTS	Sticky toffee pudding with salted caramel sauce and vanilla pod ice cream 💿	£6.50
	Warm chocolate dip pot with cinnamon doughnuts, shortbread, brownie and vanilla ice cream $oldsymbol{\mathbb{Q}}$	£6.50
	Warm chocolate fudge cake with vanilla ice cream ⊙	£6.50
	Millionaire shortbread sundae ♥	£6.50
	Trio of sorbet, mango, blackcurrant and orange sorbet 👨	£6.50

Allergens and Intolerances

Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:





